
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC
DEMO. 
TOPIC

LECTURE 
TOPIC

1 Dr. Izhar Qadir  Assistant Professor 2022

05.02.2024 

12.02.2024 

19.02.2024 

26.02.2024

Monday
9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting

SU17.2 Demonstrate the steps in 

Basic Life Support. Transport of 

injured patient in a simulated 

environment

2 Dr. Gaurav Nirwal Assistant Professor 2022

06.02.2024 

13.02.2024 

20.02.2024 

27.02.2024

Tuesday
9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting

SU13.3 Discuss the legal and ethical 

issues concerning organ donation

3 Dr. Rajiv Khanna Assistant Professor 2022

07.02.2024 

14.02.2024 

21.02.2024 

28.02.2024

Wednesday
9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting

SU22.3 Demonstrate and document 

the correct clinical examination of 

thyroid swellings and discus the 

differential diagnosis and their 

management

4 Dr. Rahul Goel Professor 2022

01.02.2024 

08.02.2024 

15.02.2024 

22.02.2024 

29.02.2024

Thursday
9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting

SU25.5 Demonstrate the correct 

technique to palpate the breast for 

breast swelling in a mannequin or 

equivalent

5 Dr. Amitabh Singhal Associate Professor 2022

02.02.2024 

09.02.2024 

16.02.2024 

23.02.2024

Friday
9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting

SU28.2 Demonstrate the correct 

technique to examine the patient 

with hernia and identify different 

types of hernias.
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